Sorg Roklub Balance 01.10.22-30.09.23

Navn
AKTIVER
1 Bankindestaender i alt
Tilgodehavender
2 Materiel
AKTIVER | ALT

PASSIVER
Skyldige udgifter

Egenkapital:
Materiel
Henszettelse
Opsparet overskud

PASSIVER | ALT

1 Nordea 3425605207
Danske Bank 5360020993
Danske Bank 1496301
Danske Bank 4399265517
lalt

2 Materielvaerdi
Materiel primo
- veerdiforringelse 5%
+ Nyanskaffelser

Materielvaerdi, ultimo i alt

3.229.480
6.236
484.922

30-09-22

456.984
3.333
3.269.890
3.730.207

9.569

3.720.638

3.730.207

25.044
96.016
333.392
2.532
456.984

3.318.943
-169.973
80.510
3.229.480

30-09-23

468.074
61.406
3.187.322
3.716.802

28.485

3.187.322
0
500.995 3.688.317

3.716.802

14.500
124.866
326.176

2.532
468.074

3.229.480
-167.754
125.596
3.187.322






